Player
Panasik, Bob

Jones, Chris
Hinds, Jerry
King, Danny
Rogerson, Bruce
Kappes, Mark
Moore, Robert
Greenwood, Dan
Corriveau, Kevin
Walsh, Billy
Smith, Keir
Poletto, Piero
Jones, Cory
Kennedy, Paul
Pashko, Dave
Sealy, Craig
White, John
Delorenzi, Jeff
Skelcher, Dave
Murray, Colin
Versage, Joe
Warner, Doug
Doucet, Paul
Woods, Dave
Middaugh, Wayne
Decoste, Patrick

Kenesky, Ron

Affiliation

Hydeaway
Peterborough
Oliver's Nest
Magna
Brantford
Concorde Golf
Deer Ridge
King's Riding
Fox Glen
Thornhill

The National
Board Of Trade

Summit

Carrying Place
Meadowbrook
Beechwood
Kingsville

Glen Eagle
Heron Point
Twenty Valley

Golf Etc.

Pickering Golf Academy

Angus Glen
Midland
Caledon

Hidden Lake

Rd1

68

71

72

73

74

73

72

73

72

75

70

70

74

74

72

73

73

74

72

72

74

74

75

75

76

73

77

Rd2

71

69

69

68

67

71

73

72

74

71

77

77

73

73

76

75

75

74

77

77

75

75

74

74

73

77

73

Total

139

140

141

141

141

144

145

145

146

146

147

147

147

147

148

148

148

148

149

149

149

149

149

149

149

150

150

Purse

$ 4,800.00

$2,800.00

$1,400.00

$1,400.00

$1,400.00

3
s

925.00

862.50

862.50

812.50

812.50

737.50

737.50

737.50

737.50

637.50

637.50

637.50

637.50

500.00

500.00

500.00

500.00

500.00

500.00

500.00

387.50

387.50



Shultis, Brian Board Of Trade 77 74 151 S 325.00

Lacko, George Pine Grove 73 79 152 S 212.50

Hamilton, Gar Mississaugua 75 77 152 S 212.50

Anderson, Jerry Cambridge 76 76 152 S 212.50

Willan, Rick Markham Dome 77 76 153 S 112.50

Peavoy, Matthew City Core 77 77 154 S  62.50

Kerr, Alec St. Andrew's East 76 79 155 S 25.00

Bevington, Bill Oakville 78 79 157

Yustin, Matthew The Mandarin 76 81 157

Banks, David Hidden Lake 79 79 158

Tarling, Ken Donalda 77 81 158

King, G.W. Midland 79 80 159

Hitzroth, Norm The National 79 80 159

Thacker, Greg Heron Point 77 84 161



Waslen, Gerard Launch 81 81 162

Mclean, Chima King's Executive 79 83 162

Mckeiver, Tim London Hunt 78 84 162

Holborn, Andrew The Briars 78 85 163

Rushnell, John Oliver's Nest 76 88 164

Mcnair, Bryan St. Andrew's East 79 87 166

Athanasatos, Bill Castlemore 77 DQ DQ



